
Kavi Bharuch Passenger (UnReserved)/52016 - Pass - ??? 
KAVI/Kavi to BH/Bharuch Junction 

3h 45m - 76 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KAVI Kavi 12:30 1 1 0 27 14 WR
2 KNGM Kangam 12:41 12:42 1m 0 1 5 26 15 WR
3 KORA Kora 12:55 12:56 1m 0 1 11 26 10 WR
4 JMBC Jambusar City 13:25 13:26 1m 0 1 23 26 15 WR
5 JMB Jambusar Junction 13:40 14:05 25m 0 1 29 24 10 WR
6 AMOD Amod 14:27 14:28 1m 0 1 38 27 12 WR
7 SAZ Samni 15:05 15:07 2m 0 1 54 19 14 WR
8 BH Bharuch Junction 16:15 0 1 76 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (13:56)

Apr 28 2024 (13:56)

1

1


